ERGEBNISLISTE

18.05.2022
B2Run Kids - Zug 2022

Kids D - Meitli

Wertungen und Altersklassen nach Vorgaben des Veranstalters.

GESAMTWERTUNG

The Time s now !

Pos Nr Name Zeit GPos Firma
1. 101 Julia Caluori 00:03:23 1
2. 103 Simona Schenkova 00:03:34 2
3. 78 Dalya Guelec 00:03:35 3
4, 109 Fynn Schreiber 00:03:37 1
5. 52 Lara Neagoe 00:03:38 4
6. 99 Safina Khalikova 00:03:42 5
7. 48 Alina Hornbacher 00:03:51 6
8. 83 Alyssa Lyubashevsky 00:04:01 7
9. 86 Clara Inguscio 00:04:03 8

10. 7 Leia Leimgruber 00:04:17 9
11. 42 Hannah Scharbach 00:04:22 10
12. 61 Amira St. Robert 00:04:25 11
13. 36 Audrey Wu 00:04:27 12
14, 49 Annika Bernold 00:04:29 13
15. 96 Maria Gniady 00:04:30 14
16. 111 Ellie Gister 00:04:37 15
17. 62 Nuria Teuscher 00:04:41 16
18. 59 Rahel Hollenstein 00:04:41 17
19. 115 Lina Noname 00:04:43 18
20. 39 Yun-Ting Lin 00:04:45 19
21. 37 Céline Wullschleger 00:04:48 20
22, 105 Lia Pansolli 00:05:06 21
23. 33 Anna Kekesi 00:05:08 22
24, 38 Yun-Fei Lin 00:05:10 23
25. 17 Zara Elena Sparks Rodrigue0:05:31 24
26. 55 Emilie Gasser 00:05:50 25
27. 97 Joanna Gniady 00:06:55 26
28. 85 Mila Inguscio 00:12:02 27
29. 95 Lydia North 00:15:09 28
DNF 112 Safia Bréning - -

www.maxfunsports.com/result



